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Positive Today: 32 

 
Recovered Today: 05 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 263 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.48% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.87% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93471  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89611 (95.87%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3319 (3.49%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 278 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1257  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1718  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1387317  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 25 27 66072 3 4544 70610 3 

Bageshwar 23 0 36157 0 2094 38247 2 

Chamoli 75 50 49830 0 3221 53049 5 

Champawat 1 2 62669 0 1914 64580 0 

Dehradun 404 210 379650 18 33579 413094 58 

Haridwar 208 204 310546 3 13211 323727 25 

Nainital 151 191 91844 5 11417 103191 21 

Pauri Garhwal 116 116 97143 0 5292 102428 11 

Pithoragarh 50 17 42731 0 2564 45283 4 

Rudraprayag 44 41 28035 0 2716 30751 3 

Tehri Garhwal 45 36 39083 0 2393 41469 2 

US Nagar 443 159 140828 0 8836 149640 55 

Uttarkashi 133 204 42729 3 1690 44417 8 

Total 1718 1257 1387317 32 93471 1480486 197 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4544 4143 3 4 394 

Bageshwar 2094 2003 0 0 91 

Chamoli 3221 3104 8 3 106 

Champawat 1914 1891 2 1 20 

Dehradun 33579 32869 166 177 367 

Haridwar 13211 12922 30 25 234 

Nainital 11417 11310 24 29 54 

Pauri Garhwal 5292 4299 6 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2564 2420 3 4 137 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2393 2030 4 5 354 

U.S. Nagar 8836 8534 5 5 292 

Uttarkashi 1690 1501 12 5 172 

Total 93471 89611 263 278 3319 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Synergy Hospital, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.38% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.01% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.76% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.18% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 438256 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 420761 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9536 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7696 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9563070 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 10001326 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 321843 305058 16785 15567 200 1015 

Bageshwar 257828 249967 7861 7684 61 116 

Chamoli 358026 342553 15473 15087 65 313 

Champawat 338004 328411 9593 9328 54 209 

Dehradun 2448030 2301719 146311 141471 3704 970 

Haridwar 2587769 2522973 64796 62085 1049 1632 

Nainital 717639 666880 50759 49563 976 196 

Pauri Garhwal 531046 508012 23034 21019 333 1676 

Pithoragarh 287630 274775 12855 12421 186 245 

Rudraprayag 240489 228967 11522 11125 108 289 

Tehri Garhwal 363501 345268 18233 16861 115 1253 

U.S. Nagar 1149104 1102322 46782 44906 766 1105 

Uttarkashi 400417 386165 14252 13644 79 517 

Total 10001326 9563070 438256 420761 7696 9536 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

 

                27 t h  June 2022 

 

 Sessions Held Today:                       980 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7074 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9048957 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8506758 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        680789 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18999 12037 29213 23409 384098 358029 6024 6034 9959 9763 45665 74 159 

Bageshwar 9892 7102 14128 13133 186369 172976 2515 2521 2323 2403 30051 70 92 

Chamoli 14980 12671 19719 18920 275276 271658 3988 4022 6494 6635 44913 11 24 

Champawat 10456 6486 13455 11189 184810 173113 2255 2315 7587 7527 19515 125 120 

Dehradun 64501 37708 102269 78842 1580296 1486128 37247 36726 30672 31314 150729 497 378 

Haridwar 69327 18540 82065 45626 1518059 1459518 17787 17629 48463 48455 71344 1476 670 

Nainital 40407 23129 52845 40510 758901 740221 14196 14009 20113 20239 63794 150 108 

Pauri 21910 13239 32603 28477 455290 434524 7923 7942 7103 7195 50699 289 457 

Pithoragarh 15929 10907 23713 20619 327793 319399 4095 4112 8321 8416 28897 183 49 

Rudraprayag 8684 6120 12605 11055 174200 160739 2466 2456 2692 2713 19392 31 56 

Tehri 22744 16421 31254 27843 400964 366294 6254 6317 4930 5043 48241 72 105 

US Nagar 61030 47211 93031 86200 1359731 1385402 12495 12622 34797 34048 70664 1205 208 

Uttarkashi 13002 8700 18236 16362 237011 227249 3462 3488 5001 5108 36885 364 101 

Total 371861 220271 525136 422185 7842798 7555250 120707 120193 188455 188859 680789 4547 2527 

 


